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ARC-Designated Distressed Counties, Fiscal Year 201

Appalachia:
Counties in
Economic
Distress

[l Distressed County

Created by the Appalachian Regional Commission, August 2018

Data Sources:

Unemployment data: U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics, LAUS, 2014-2016
Income data: U.S. Bureau of Economic Analysis, REIS, 2016

Poverty data: U.S. Census Bureau, American Community Survey, 2012-2016
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Kentucky Coal Production and Employment
1950-2018

180,000,000
146,000
160,000,000
126,000
140,000,000
_ 106,000
£ 120,000,000
O
-
=
S =
S 100,000,000 86,000 Z
S =
= 0
Z a
© 80,000,000 s
5 66,000
2
o
2
& 60,000,000
46,000
40,000,000
26,000
20,000,000
0 6,000
O N & O 0 O N & O 0 O N F VW 0 O N <& VW 0 O N & W 0 O N & O 0 O N < O o
n n wmn wuw OV O O O O NN MNMNIMN OO 0 QO 0 0 O O O OO O O O O © © o oA A oA
A OO OO OO OO O OO OO OO OO OO O 0O 0O O O 0O O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 00 O 0O O O O O O o o o
D e B B B DR e T B o IR R T e B o B R R A o B O TR o B o B o R o IR B U o Y o I o VA o N A o\ A o I o\ A o N A o\ N o\ |

e Production e Employment

Source: KY Office of Energy Policy \Mw



US Dollars

$10.00

$9.00

$8.00

$7.00

$6.00

$5.00

$4.00

$3.00

$2.00

$1.00

$0.00

Coal vs. Natural Gas 1997-2012

Historical Spot Prices in MMBTU (Yearly Average)
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Just Transition to a New Economy

Diverse
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Gwen Christon
Isom, KY
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Scott Shoupe
Harlan County, KY

4.* - < },\A_ .
205 - Py
g / % ‘ ’
| e ‘
/ ' & mE——

™ §\ A 1

:'x\ :
<y .

MOUNTAIN ASSOCIATION FOR COMMUNITY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT | maced.org LM@



Tim Robinson
Louisa, KY
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